Order Information Example:
Model Optics Wattage CCT Voltage Lens Color Options
=
Large Round
Canopy
C=Type III
F=Type V
100W=100w
176W=176w
U =120-277V
=347-480V
3 K=3000K*
4 K=4000K
5 K=5000K+
*176w Type V Only
+176w Type III
Coming Soon
C=Clear Polycarbonate
Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal Polycarbonate
Array Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
S2=Microwave Sensor with
Dimming for Mounting Heights
of 8 to 40´. (120-277V Only)